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Goldring Miniatures
11605 Goldring Rd., Unit H
Arcadia, CA 91006

Goldring Miniatures, Inc. has recently expanded by acquiring Dark
Horse Designs and we are proud to announce that we will continue
to produce this fine quality line of product in addition to our
own.

This catalog includes the combined products of both companies and
our newest product releases such as; Traveler 2300, Auto Assault,
and New Fantasy and Sci-Fi pieces which will currently be marketed
under the Dark Horse Label.

With the addition of Ian Lungold to our existing staff of
sculptors we will be providing a complete assortment of Medevil,
Sci-Fi, Historical, and Modern Pieces as well as the specialty
figures Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles, Robotech, Groo, and Snarf
Quest.

If you have any questions concerning a new or existing line of
product please feel free to call Goldring Miniatures, Inc. and ask
for either Cy Estabrook or Doug Herring.

Sincerely,
CZ boad: |
/ﬁ/ ’/Lffl /L_’// / }// P
tabrook "Do#g Herring
President Art Director

COPYRIGHT © GOLDRING MINIATURES, INC. 1987
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100098
100101
100102
100112
100135
100146

UNDEAD CENTAURS
HAWK ADVENTURER
VENTURESS W/ SWORD
LAWFUL PALADIN
TEETHER, BABY DRAGON
INFANT DRAGON

3 FIGURES
1 FIGURE
1 FIGURE
1 FIGURE
1 FIGURE
1 FIGURE




100154
100164
100165
109005
110001
110002

MAGICAL UNICORN

HASHISHIEN ASSASINS

PALADIN W/ WARHORSE
WOMAN W/ CROSSBOW & HAWK
BUG-EYED ALIEN

WOMAN W/ LASER & SWORD

1 FIGURE
4 FIGURES
2 FIGURES
1 FIGURE
1 FIGURE
1 FIGURE

$2.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



108801 AUT
108802 AUT

NEW!
HIRAVELIER:
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102302 4 FFIENCIi-:Il LEGION

102301 4 ADVENTURERS E.OO
102303 4 KAPHERS
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M. 106604 VERITECH FIGHTER 1 FIGURE/4 PIECES $4.00
N. 106605 GUARDIAN 1 FIGURE/3 PIECES $4.00
0. 106606 BATTLOID 1 FIGURE/3 PIECES $4.00
106607 GLADIATOR 1 FIGURE/4 PIECES $6.50
Q. 106608 EXCALIBUR 1 FIGURE/4 PIECES $6.50
R. 106609 SPARTAN 1 FIGURE/4 PIECES $6.50
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106610 RAIDAR X 1 FIGURE/4 PIECES
106611  GLAUG 1 FIGURE/6 PIECES $7.50
106612 LIGHT ARTILLERY POD 1 FIGURE/5 PIECES $5.50
106613 HEAVY ARTILLERY POD 1 FIGURE/5 PIECES $5.50
106614 RECON SCOUT POD 1 FIGURE/5 PIECES $5.50
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Teenage Mutant Ninja

TU RTLES

107142 TMN.T. #1 ORIGINAL 4 TEENAGE MUTANT NINJA TURTLES $4.00

107166 T.M.N.T. #2 SPLINTER, SHREDDER, 4 MOUSERS $4.00
107173 TM.N.T. #3 FUGITOID CASEY JONES & TRICERATON $4.00
107174 TMN.T. #4 THE FOOT (SHREDDER’S NINJA) $4.00
107175 TMN.T. #5 2 TRICERATONS, FLYING HARNESS $4.00
107176 T.M.N.T. #6 TURTLES W/ ENERGY WEAPONS $4.00

107501 LEONARDO 1 TMN.T. 75 MM 2 PIECES $4.95

107502 MICHAEL ANGELO 1 TMNN.T. 75 MM 2 PIECES $4.95
107503 DONATELLO 1 TMNN.T. 75 MM 2 PIECES $4.95
107504 RAPHAEL 1 TMN.T. 75 MM 2 PIECES $4.95

ALL MINIATURES SCULPTED BY IAN LUNGOLD
COPYRIGHT BY MIRAGE STUDIOS 1986
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THE WANDERER

102701 GROO,CHAKEL,SAGE MINSTREL $4.00

102702 GROO,ARCADIO, TORANTO, WITCH $4.00

102703 GROOELLA,GRATIVO,SERGIO,YOUNG GROO $4.00 .
102704 WARRIORS AND WENCHES $4.00 .
102705 COVER DRAGON $6.00 *

2 EHORE—

103302 SNARF QUEST
5 PIECES  $4.00
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JANUARY RELEASES

NEW!

109001
109002
109003

109006
109007
109008
109009
109010
109011
109012

WINGED CLERIC

OGRESS MAGE

FALCONRESS

LADY RANGER

MASKED WOMAN W/ SWORD
FEMALE PALADIN
SORCERESS

ELVEN SORCERESS

WOMAN W/ MACE ON SKULL
CHAINED MERMAID
RESTING SWORDWOMAN

P e e et e i

PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE
PIECE

$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
§1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50



INDEX

PG. STK#. ITEM #PCS. PRC. PG. STK#. ITEM #PCS. PRC.

3 100098 UNDEAD CENTAURS 3 $3.50 9 102703 GROO, 4 CHARACTERS 4 $4.00
100099 ADVENTURER PACK 4 $3.50 9 102704 GROO, 4 CHARACTERS 4  $4.00

3 100101 HAWK ADVENTURER 1 $1.25 9 102705 GROO, COVER DRAGON 1 8600
3 100102 VENTURESS W/SWORD 1 $1.25 9 103302 SNARF QUEST 5 $4.00
100103 VENTURER W/HORSE 2 $3.50 9 104401 FREEDOM FIGHTERS #1 $4.00
100104 VENTURESS W/HORSE 2 $3.50 9 104402 FREEDON FIGHTERS #2 $4.00
100109 RANGER W/HOUND 1 $1.25 6 106604 VERITECH FIGHTER 1 $4.00
100110 FEMALE RANGER W/CAT 1 $1.25 6 106605 GUARDIAN 1 $4.00

| 100111 ELVEN CLERIC 1 $1.25 6 106606 BATTLOID 1 $4.00
3 100112 LAWFUL PALADIN 1 $1.25 6 106607 GLADIATOR 1 $650

| 100127 ORC SEDUCTRESS 1 $1.25 6 106608 EXCALIBUR 1 $6.50
100133 SWAMP DEMON 1 $1.25 6 106609 SPARTAN 1 $650

. 3 100135 TEETHER, BABY DRAGON 1 $200 | 7 106610 RAIDER X 1 $650
l 100139 WINGED SERPENT 1 $3.00 7 106611 GLAUG 1 §750
| 100140 OGRE W/CLUB 1 $1.25 7 106612 LIGHT ARTILLERY POD 1 8550
100143 MAN DRAGON 1 $3.00 7 106613 HEAVY ARTILLERY POD 1 $550

100144 SHE MANDRAGON 1 $3.00 7 106614 RECON SCOUT POD 1 §550

3 100146 INFANT DRAGON 1 $1.25 8 107142 TMN.T. #1 ORIGINAL 4 $4.00

| 100147 YOUNG DRAGON 1 $1.25 8 107166 TM.NT. #2 6 $4.00
| 100148 UNHOLY, SWORD RAISED 1 $1.25 8 107173 TM.N.T. #3 FUGITOID 2 $4.00
100150 UNHOLY MAGE 1 $1.25 8 107174 TMNT. #4 1 $4.00
100151 UNHOLY ADVANCING 1 $1.25 8 107175 TM.NT. #5 3 %400
100152 UNHOLY PACK 4 $4.00 8 107176 TMNT. #6 $4.00
100153 ROYAL UNHOLY LORD 1 $1.25 8 107201 LEONARDO 3 %495

4 100154 MAGICAL UNICORN 1 $2.00 8 107202 MICHAELANGELO 3 $495
100155 UNHOLY ARCHER 1 $1.25 8 107203 DONATELLO 3 $49
100156 UNHOLY LANCER 1 $1.25 8 107204 RAPHAEL 3 $495

; 100157 UNHOLY W/BARDICHE 1 $1.25 5 108801 AUTO ASSAULT #1 9  $295
4 100164 HASHISHIEN ASSASINS 4 $3.50 5 108802 AUTO ASSAULT #2 9 $295

4 100165 PALADIN W/WARHORSE 2 $3.50 10 109001 WINGED CLERIC 1 $2.00
100169 ANCIENT FOUNTAIN 1 $3.00 10 109002 OGRESS MAGE 1 5200
100170 OVERLAND CAMPSITE 1 $3.00 10 109003 FALCONRESS 1 $200

l 100171 DWARVEN KINGS 1 $3.00 10 109004 LADY RANGER 1 $150
100172 DUNGEON DOORS 2 $3.00 4 109005 WOMAN W/HAWK 1 5200

| 100303 ELEMENTALS 5 $4.00 10 109006 MASKED WOMAN W/SWORD 1 %200
100502 ORC GIRLS ON SKATES 4 $3.50 10 109007 FEMALE PALADIN 1 $150
100503 DWARVEN WARWAGON 2 $3.50 10 109008 SORCERESS 1 $150
100504 PINHEAD BARBARIANS 4 $3.50 10 109009 ELVEN SORCERESS 1 3200
100505 PINHEAD DRAGON 1 $6.00 10 109010 WOMAN W/ MACE ON SKULL 1 §150

5 102301 4 ADVENTURES 4 $4.00 10 109011 CHAINED MERMAID 1 $150
5 102302 4 FRENCH LEGION 4 $4.00 10 109012 RESTING SWORDWOMAN 1 $150
5 102303 4 KAPHERS 4 $4.00 4 110001 BUG EYED ALIEN 1 $200
9102701 GROO, 4 CHARACTERS 4 $4.00 4 110002 WOMAN W/LASER & SWORD 1 $2.00

9 102702 GROO, 4 CHARACTERS 4 $4.00

WARNING: ALL OF OUR PRODUCTS CONTAIN LEAD AND MAY NOT BE
SUITABLE FOR CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF TEN YEARS.




Fantasy Miniatures _
by Goldring

Goldring Miniatures
11605 Goldring Rd., Unit H
Arcadia, CA 91006
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604 VERITECH FIGHTER 2. 95 7501 LEONARDO 4.95
SCULL LEADER -1
605 VERITECH FIGHTER 2.9% 7502 MICHAELANGELD 4499
SURDIAN MODE 7503 DONATELLO 4. 95
(=11 VERITECH FIGTHER 2. 95
BATTLGID mODE E 7504 RAPHAEL 4, 35

-RELZASE DATE: NOVEMEER, 186 AELSASE DATE: NOVEMBER, 36




BROO THE WANDERER
(GRO0, CHAKARAL, SRGE AND MINSTREL)
GROO THE WANDERER
(GROO., ARCADIO. TARANTO AND
WHICH OF KAHN)
GROD THE WANDERER
(GROCELLA., GRAVITO., SERGIO AND
YOUNG GROO)

SERGIO ARAGONES

| @@M

THE WANDERER
SCLISF TELDD By
IAN LUNGOL D

GROOD THE WANDERER

(WARIORS AND WINCHES)
GROO THE WANDERER 5. 2@

4.2@ 706 GROO THE WANDERER
(SAMURAIL)

-RELEASE DATE: JANUARY, '86-
COVER DRAGON) :81E 1 RY 5

787 GROO THE WANDERER
\RRABES )

-RELERSE

DARK HORSE CHARACTER RECORD SHEETS

S8 SAEZT3 SER FAD)

: EEBRUARY,'36-



HAWK ADVENTURER W/HAWK
ADVENTURESS W/SWORD
HAWK ADVENTURER PERSONALITY PACK
ADYENTURESS PERSONALITY PACK

ORC SEDUCTRESS

BABY DRAGON.
INFANT DRAGON, TEETHER'S BABY SISTER
UNHOLY WARRIOR., PACK (4 DIFFERENT)

FANTASY MINIATURES

FOR THE

CONNOISEUR
1l

-25 154 MAGICAL UNICORN
<25 164 HASHISHIEN ASSASSIN PACK

«5® 165 LAWFUL PALADIN PERSONALITY PACK 3.

<25 178 OVERLAND CAMPSITE (not =hown)
-0 171 DWARVEN KING, THRONE, BRAZIERS 3.
3. 0@

1
1
3
3.5@ 169 ANCIENT FOUNTARIN
1
2
1

-85 172 DOORS
.« 5@

165

3

3.
2.

- 82@ 298 ADVENTURER PACK

SCLILPTED BY:
IAN LUNGOLD

4 ADVENTURERS
3499 UNDEARD CENTRURS W/BOW,
SWORD&SPEAR




